SHARE APPLICATION FORM

South Devon Railway Limited

Only one person can apply per form. You must be over 16 to apply for shares. I/we would like to become a member of South Devon Railway Limited by purchasing shares in the Society.
Personal Details:
Name:
Address:
If applying as a nominee on behalf of a group of people or an organisation, please advise us of the name of the organisation or the names of the group of people.
Name:
If applying for shares as a gift for someone else, please advise us of name and address of the recipient.
Name: Email:
Address:
In this case, the person who has been bought Shares as a gift must confirm they wish to join the Society. We will therefore contact them before issuing the shares to them.
Please tick the relevant boxes to indicate you agree with the statements:
I confirm I am over 16
I have read the share offer document and understand and accept the terms of the share offer and the rules of South Devon Railway Limited
I consent to the use of the e-mail address provided as the primary means of communication for official documents from South Devon Railway Limited
I enclose a cheque made payable to South Devon Railway Limited
I will pay by electronic transfer
Please make payments to South Devon Railway Limited, account No 34640760, sort code 30-96-23.
Please reference 'Shares' and your name
Signed:
Signature of Parent or Guardian (if under 18):
Email: Phone:
How many £1 shares would you like to purchase?
Withdrawable shares to the value of £
For this share offer, the minimum investment is £250 and the maximum investment is £100,000 The offer closes on 30th November 2024. Payment by instalment options are available. For details email shares@southdevonrailway.co.uk.

Please return this form in a sealed envelope to the registered office, South Devon Railway Limited, The Station, Dartbridge Road, Buckfastleigh, Devon TQ11 0DZ or email to shares@southdevonrailway.co.uk.

Should the minimum target not be reached either by share subscriptions or donations, we would return funds to Members within eight weeks of the Offer closing unsuccessfully (less irrecoverable payment provider fees of 2% and administrative fees of 2%).

By becoming a member of South Devon Railway Limited, I agree to my name, address, phone number and e-mail address being stored securely on a computer database. I understand that this information will be used for the purpose of maintaining a register of members as required by the rules of the Society, for the posting of notices regarding the activities of the South Devon Railway and will not be passed to any third party without your permission, except as required by law. A copy of our privacy policy can be found on our website www.southdevonrailway.co.uk.

